Cataloge 2020
WPS Technology - pre-assembled sealing
        membrane
5
- 2
5
36
70

Sperrwasserhöhe
   50 mm
Installation
options
Capacity water seal
Z1 Frame chrome plated stainless steel
Zero+ brushed stainless steel
Incl. height
adjustable legs
Incl. height
adjustable legs
Complete set Article code
Length 200 mm AJXS-20-ZM
300 mm AJXS-30-ZM
400 mm AJXS-40-ZM
500 mm XS-TAF-500-Z1-M
600 mm XS-TAF-600-Z1-M
700 mm XS-TAF-700-Z1-M
800 mm XS-TAF-800-Z1-M
900 mm XS-TAF-900-Z1-M
1000 mm XS-TAF-1000-Z1-M
1100 mm XS-TAF-1100-Z1-M
1200 mm XS-TAF-1200-Z1-M
 1300 mm XS-TAF-1300-Z1-M
1400 mm XS-TAF-1400-Z1-M
1500 mm XS-TAF-1500-Z1-M
1600 mm XS-TAF-1600-Z1-M
1700 mm XS-TAF-1700-Z1-M
1800 mm XS-TAF-1800-Z1-M
1900 mm XS-TAF-1900-Z1-M
2000 mm XS-TAF-2000-Z1-M
Complete set Article code
Length 200 mm AJXS-20-ZP
300 mm AJXS-30-ZP
400 mm AJXS-40-ZP
 800 mm XS-TAF-800-Z1P
900 mm XS-TAF-900-Z1P
1000 mm XS-TAF-1000-Z1P
1200 mm XS-TAF-1200-Z1P
Xs
XS 3
Xs Z1
Zero+ brushed stainless steel